Display Quarterly Report For Shareholding Pattern: 4™ Otr ended -315T March, 2024
Company: GONERIL INVESTMENTS AND TRADING CO LTD (2023-24) Script: 017151

Select Quarter j Display

Particulars Yes/No

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes

Summary statement holding of specified securities

No. of No. of

Fully Partly Shares No. of Shares
Paiu- Paiu- No. of Asa % Held In

Up Up Shares of De-

Category of No. of Equity | Equity | In Depo. Total Materialized
ShareHolders | ShareHolders | Shares | Shares | Receipts Shares Forms

Promoter And 8 426111 O 0 426111 65.02 426111 65.02 342441
Promoter
Group(A)



No. of No. of

Fully Partly Shares No. of Shares
Paiu- Paiu- No. of Asa % Held In

Up Up Shares of De-

Category of No. of Equity | Equity | In Depo. Total Materialized
ShareHolders | ShareHolders | Shares | Shares | Receipts Shares Forms

Public(B) 138 229239 0 0 229239 34.98 229239  34.98 55100

Non Promoter O 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
- Non
Public(C)

Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
underlying
DRs(C1)

Sharesheldby 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Employee
Trusts(C2)

(A+B+ 146 655350 O 0 655350 100.00 655350 100.00 397541
C)Total

Note C=C1+C2; GrandTotal=A+B+C;

Promoter And Promoter Group

No. of

Shares
No. of No. of Shares Held In
Fully Partly No. of Asa% Total De-

No. of Paid-Up | Paid-Up [ Shares Total of As % of | Materi
Category of ShareHol | Equity Equity In Depo. | Shares Total Voting | alized
ShareHolders ders Shares Shares Receipts | Held Shares Rights Forms

Indian(1) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Individuals/Hindu 6 416361 0 0 416361 63.53 416361 63.53 342441
undivided

Family(a)



Category of
ShareHolders

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)(b)

Financial
Institutions/
Banks(c)

Any Other
(specify)(d)

Sub-Total (A)(1)

Foreign(2)

Individuals
(NonResident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)(a)

Government(b)

Institutions(c)

Foreign Portfolio
Investor(d)

Any Other
(specify)(e)

No. of
ShareHol
ders

(o]

o

9750

426111

No. of
Shares
In Depo.
Receipts

Total
Shares
Held

9750

426111

0.00

0.00

1.49

65.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

9750

426111

0.00

0.00

1.49

65.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

No. of
Shares
Held In
De-
Materi
alized
Forms

342441



No. of

Shares

Held In
No. of De-

No. of Shares Total Materi
Category of ShareHol In Depo. | Shares alized
ShareHolders ders Receipts | Held Forms

Sub-Total (A)2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

Total 8 426111 0 0 426111 65.02 426111  65.02 342441
Shareholding of

Promoter and

Promoter Group

(A)=A)D)+(A))

Public Shareholders

No. of
No. of No. of Shares Shares
Fully Partly No. of Asa % Held In
No. of Paiu-Up | Paiu-Up [ Shares of De-

Category of ShareHol | Equity Equity In Depo. Total Materializ
ShareHolders ders Shares Shares Receipts Shares ed Forms

Institutions(1) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Mutual Funds(a) O 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Venture Capital 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Funds(b)

Alternate 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Investment

Funds(c)

Banks(d) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0



Category of
ShareHolders

Insurance
Companies

Providend
Funds/Pension
Funds

Asset Re-
Construction
Companies

Sovereign Wealth
Funds

NBFCs
Registered With
RBI

Other Financial
Institutions

Any
Other(Specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

Institutions(Forei
gn)(2)

Foreign Direct
Investment

No. of
ShareHol
ders

No. of
Fully
Paiu-Up
Equity
Shares

No. of
Partly
Paiu-Up
Equity
Shares

No. of
Shares
In Depo.
Receipts

Shares
Asa %
of
Total
Shares
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

No. of
Shares
Held In
De-
Materializ
ed Forms




Category of
ShareHolders

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

Sovereign Wealth
Funds

Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category |

Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category 11

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing figure)

Any
Other(Specify)

Sub-Total (B)(2)

Central
Government /
State
Government(s)(3)

Central
Government/Presi
dent of India

No. of
ShareHol
ders

No. of
Fully
Paiu-Up
Equity
Shares

No. of
Partly
Paiu-Up
Equity
Shares

No. of
Shares
In Depo.
Receipts

Shares
Asa %
of
Total
Shares
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

No. of
Shares
Held In
De-
Materializ
ed Forms




No. of
No. of No. of Shares Shares
Fully Partly No. of As a % Held In
No. of Paiu-Up | Paiu-Up [ Shares of De-

Category of ShareHol | Equity Equity In Depo. Total Materializ
ShareHolders ders Shares Shares Receipts Shares ed Forms

State 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Government/Gove
rnor

o
o
o
o
o

Shareholding by 0.00 0 0.00 0
Companies or

Bodies Corporate

where Central /

State Government

is a promoter

Sub-Total (B)(3)

o
o
o
o
o

0.00 0 0.00 0

Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Institutions(4)

Associate 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Companies/Subsi
diaries

Directors and 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
their relatives

(excluding

independent

directors and

nominee

directors)

Key Managerial 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Personnel

Relatives of 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
promoters (other

than ‘immediate

relatives’ of

promoters

disclosed under



No. of
Fully
No. of Paiu-Up

Category of ShareHol | Equity
ShareHolders ders Shares

‘Promoter and
Promoter Group’
category)

Trusts whereany 0 0
person belonging

to 'Promoter and

Promoter Group'

category is

‘trustee’,

'beneficiary’, or

‘author of the

trust’

Investor 0 0
Education and

Protection Fund

(IEPF)

Resident 0 0
Individual

shareholders

holding nominal

share capital up

to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Resident 135 229122
Individual

shareholders

holding nominal

share capital in

excess of Rs. 2

lakhs.

Non Resident 0 0
Indians(NRI)

No. of
Partly
Paiu-Up
Equity
Shares

No. of
Shares
In Depo.
Receipts

22912

Shares
Asa %
of
Total
Shares

0.00

0.00

0.00

34.96

0.00

229122

0.00

0.00

0.00

34.96

0.00

No. of
Shares
Held In
De-
Materializ
ed Forms

55100



No. of
No. of No. of Shares Shares
Fully Partly No. of As a % Held In
No. of Paiu-Up | Paiu-Up [ Shares of De-

Category of ShareHol | Equity Equity In Depo. Total Materializ
ShareHolders ders Shares Shares Receipts Shares ed Forms

Foreign Nationals 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

Companies

Bodies Corporate 3 117 0 0 117 0.02 117 0.02 0

Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(Specify)

Sub-Total (B)(4) 138 229239 0 0 22923 34.98 229239  34.98 55100
9

Total Public 138 229239 0 0 22923 34.98 229239  34.98 55100

Shareholding 9

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)

+(B)(3)+(B)(4)

Non-Promoter Non-Public Shareholders

No. of No. of

Fully No. of Shares

Paiu- Partly No. of Held In
No. of Up Paiu-Up | Shares Total De-

Category of ShareHol | Equity | Equity In Depo. | Shares i Materializ
ShareHolders ders Shares | Shares Receipts | Held Shares i ed Forms

Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Holder - Name of

DR Holders (If

Available)(1)

Employee Benefit 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Trust (under
SEBI (Share



Category of
ShareHolders

based Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)(2)

Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding (C)

=(©)D+C)Q)

SBO

No. of
Fully
Paiu-

No. of
Partly

Up Paiu-Up

Equity
Shares

Equity
Shares

Benefic
F1gY
Name

ANITA
HIMA
TSING
KA

SHAU
RYA
VEER
HIMA
TSING
KA

RAKE
SH
KUMA

Benefic
iary
PAN

AATP
H7918

India

ABAP
H9832J

India

AADH
R9607P

India

Registered
Owner
Name

BUDGE
BUDGE
CARBON
LIMITED

BUDGE
BUDGE
CARBON
LIMITED

BUDGE
BUDGE

No. of
Shares
In Depo.
Receipts

Registe
red
Owner
PAN

AABC
B2390J

AABC
B2390J

AABC
B2390J

India

India

India

Shares
Asa %
of
Total
Shares

0.00

0.02 0.00
0.04 0.00
0.03 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Yes

Yes

Yes

No. of
Shares
Held In
De-
Materializ
ed Forms

Yes 25/02/
2017
Yes 25/02/
2017
Yes 25/02/
2017



Benefic
iary
INETE

SHAU
RYA
VEER
HUF

MAAL
IKA
HIMA
TSING
KA

RAKE
SH
HIMA
TSING
KA

ANITA
HIMA
TSING
KA

SHAU
RYA

VEER
HIMA

Benefic
iary
PAN

AASPH
3214R

AARP
H8054

AATP
H7918

ABAP
H9832J

India

India

India

India

Registered
Owner
Name

CARBON
LIMITED

BUDGE
BUDGE
CARBON
LIMITED

GONERI
L
INVESTM
ENT &
TRADIN
G
COMPAN
Y
LIMITED

GONERI
L
INVESTM
ENT &
TRADIN
G
COMPAN
Y
LIMITED

GONERI
L
INVESTM
ENT &
TRADIN

Registe
red
Owner
PAN

AABC
B2390J

AAAC
G9333

AAAC
G9333

AAAC
G9333

India

India

India

India

0.04

0.02

0.05

0.07

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Exer
cise
of
Influ
ence

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Date
of
Creati
on

25/02/
2017

06/02/
2017

16/12/
1987

21/06/
1994



Benefic
iary
INETE

TSING
KA

RAKE
SH
KUMA

SHAU
RYA
VEER
HUF

RIDDH
IMA
HIMA
TSING
KA

MAAL
IKA
HIMA
TSING
KA

Benefic
iary
PAN

AADH India
R9607P

ACSPT India
2190E

AASPH India
3214R

Registered
Owner
Name

G
COMPAN
Y
LIMITED

GONERI
L
INVESTM
ENT &
TRADIN
G
COMPAN
Y
LIMITED

GONERI
L
INVESTM
ENT &
TRADIN
G
COMPAN
Y
LIMITED

GONERI
L
INVESTM
ENT &
TRADIN
G
COMPAN
Y
LIMITED

Registe
red
Owner
PAN

AAAC
G9333

AAAC
G9333

AAAC
G9333
K

India

India

India

0.01

0.02

0.04

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Yes

Yes

Yes

Exer
cise
of
Influ
ence

Yes

Yes

Yes

Date
of
Creati
on

30/03/
1994

06/02/
2017

30/03/
1994



Statement showing Foreign Ownershi

Approved
Limits
Ason
shareholdin
g date

0.00

Limits
Utilized
As on
sharehol
ding date

0.00

Approve
d Limits
As on the
end of
previous
1st
quarter

0.00

limits(Annexure B

Limits
Utilized
As on the
end of
previous
1st
quarter

0.00

Approv
ed
Limits
As on
the end
of
previou
s 2nd
quarter

0.00

Limits
Utilized
As on the
end of
previous
2nd
quarter

0.00

Approv
ed
Limits
As on
the end
of
previou
s 3rd
guarter

0.00

Limits
Utilized
As on the
end of
previous
3rd
guarter

0.00

Appr
oved
Limit
S

As on
the
end of
previo
us 4th
quart
er

0.00

Limits
Utilized

As on the end
of previous
4th quarter

0.00



