Display Quarterly Report For Shareholding Pattern: 4TH Qtr ended -31ST March, 2024

Company: GONERIL INVESTMENTS AND TRADING CO LTD (2023-24) Script: 017151

Select Quarter Displa	ay
Particulars	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of ShareHolders	No. of ShareHolders	No. of Fully Paiu- Up Equity Shares	No. of Partly Paiu- Up Equity Shares	No. of Shares In Depo. Receipts	Total Shares Held	Shares As a % of Total Shares	Total Voting Rights	Total As % of Voting Rights	No. of Shares Held In De- Materialized Forms
Promoter And Promoter Group(A)	8	426111	0	0	426111	65.02	426111	65.02	342441

Category of ShareHolders	No. of ShareHolders	No. of Fully Paiu- Up Equity Shares	No. of Partly Paiu- Up Equity Shares	No. of Shares In Depo. Receipts	Total Shares Held	Shares As a % of Total Shares	Total Voting Rights	Total As % of Voting Rights	No. of Shares Held In De- Materialized Forms
Public(B)	138	229239	0	0	229239	34.98	229239	34.98	55100
Non Promoter - Non Public(C)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Shares underlying DRs(C1)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Shares held by Employee Trusts(C2)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
(A + B + C)Total	146	655350	0	0	655350	100.00	655350	100.00	397541

Note C = C1 + C2; Grand Total = A + B + C;

Promoter And Promoter Group

Category of ShareHolders	No. of ShareHol ders	No. of Fully Paid-Up Equity Shares	No. of Partly Paid-Up Equity Shares	No. of Shares In Depo. Receipts	Total Shares Held	Shares As a % of Total Shares	Total Voting Rights	Total As % of Voting Rights	No. of Shares Held In De- Materi alized Forms
Indian(1)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family(a)	6	416361	0	0	416361	63.53	416361	63.53	342441

Category of ShareHolders	No. of ShareHol ders	No. of Fully Paid-Up Equity Shares	No. of Partly Paid-Up Equity Shares	No. of Shares In Depo. Receipts	Total Shares Held	Shares As a % of Total Shares	Total Voting Rights	Total As % of Voting Rights	No. of Shares Held In De- Materi alized Forms
Central Government/ State Government(s)(b)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Financial Institutions/ Banks(c)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Any Other (specify)(d)	2	9750	0	0	9750	1.49	9750	1.49	0
Sub-Total (A)(1)	8	426111	0	0	426111	65.02	426111	65.02	342441
Foreign(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)(a)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Government(b)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Institutions(c)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Foreign Portfolio Investor(d)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Any Other (specify)(e)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0

Category of ShareHolders	No. of ShareHol ders	No. of Fully Paid-Up Equity Shares	No. of Partly Paid-Up Equity Shares	No. of Shares In Depo. Receipts	Total Shares Held	Shares As a % of Total Shares	Total Voting Rights	Total As % of Voting Rights	No. of Shares Held In De- Materi alized Forms
Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)	8	426111	0	0	426111	65.02	426111	65.02	342441

Public Shareholders

Category of ShareHolders	No. of ShareHol ders	No. of Fully Paiu-Up Equity Shares	No. of Partly Paiu-Up Equity Shares	No. of Shares In Depo. Receipts	Total Share s Held	Shares As a % of Total Shares	Total Voting Rights	Total As % of Voting Rights	No. of Shares Held In De- Materializ ed Forms
Institutions(1)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Mutual Funds(a)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Venture Capital Funds(b)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Alternate Investment Funds(c)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Banks(d)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0

Category of ShareHolders	No. of ShareHol ders	No. of Fully Paiu-Up Equity Shares	No. of Partly Paiu-Up Equity Shares	No. of Shares In Depo. Receipts	Total Share s Held	Shares As a % of Total Shares	Total Voting Rights	Total As % of Voting Rights	No. of Shares Held In De- Materializ ed Forms
Insurance Companies	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Providend Funds/Pension Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Asset Re- Construction Companies	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Sovereign Wealth Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
NBFCs Registered With RBI	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Other Financial Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Any Other(Specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Institutions(Forei gn)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Foreign Direct Investment	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0

Category of ShareHolders	No. of ShareHol ders	No. of Fully Paiu-Up Equity Shares	No. of Partly Paiu-Up Equity Shares	No. of Shares In Depo. Receipts	Total Share s Held	Shares As a % of Total Shares	Total Voting Rights	Total As % of Voting Rights	No. of Shares Held In De- Materializ ed Forms
Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Sovereign Wealth Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Any Other(Specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Sub-Total (B)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Central Government / State Government(s)(3)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Central Government/Presi dent of India	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0

Category of ShareHolders	No. of ShareHol ders	No. of Fully Paiu-Up Equity Shares	No. of Partly Paiu-Up Equity Shares	No. of Shares In Depo. Receipts	Total Share s Held	Shares As a % of Total Shares	Total Voting Rights	Total As % of Voting Rights	No. of Shares Held In De- Materializ ed Forms
State Government/Gove rnor	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Sub-Total (B)(3)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Non- Institutions(4)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Associate Companies/Subsi diaries	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Key Managerial Personnel	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Relatives of promoters (other than 'immediate relatives' of promoters disclosed under	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0

Category of ShareHolders	No. of ShareHol ders	No. of Fully Paiu-Up Equity Shares	No. of Partly Paiu-Up Equity Shares	No. of Shares In Depo. Receipts	Total Share s Held	Shares As a % of Total Shares	Total Voting Rights	Total As % of Voting Rights	No. of Shares Held In De- Materializ ed Forms
'Promoter and Promoter Group' category)									
Trusts where any person belonging to 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category is 'trustee', 'beneficiary', or 'author of the trust'	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Resident Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Resident Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	135	229122	0	0	22912	34.96	229122	34.96	55100
Non Resident Indians(NRI)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0

Category of ShareHolders	No. of ShareHol ders	No. of Fully Paiu-Up Equity Shares	No. of Partly Paiu-Up Equity Shares	No. of Shares In Depo. Receipts	Total Share s Held	Shares As a % of Total Shares	Total Voting Rights	Total As % of Voting Rights	No. of Shares Held In De- Materializ ed Forms
Foreign Nationals	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Foreign Companies	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Bodies Corporate	3	117	0	0	117	0.02	117	0.02	0
Any Other (Specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)	138	229239	0	0	22923 9	34.98	229239	34.98	55100
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2) +(B)(3)+(B)(4)	138	229239	0	0	22923 9	34.98	229239	34.98	55100

Non-Promoter Non-Public Shareholders

Category of ShareHolders	No. of ShareHol ders	No. of Fully Paiu- Up Equity Shares	No. of Partly Paiu-Up Equity Shares	No. of Shares In Depo. Receipts	Total Shares Held	Shares As a % of Total Shares	Total Voting Rights	Total As % of Voting Rights	No. of Shares Held In De- Materializ ed Forms
Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available)(1)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0

Category of ShareHolders	No. of ShareHol ders	No. of Fully Paiu- Up Equity Shares	No. of Partly Paiu-Up Equity Shares	No. of Shares In Depo. Receipts	Total Shares Held	Shares As a % of Total Shares	Total Voting Rights	Total As % of Voting Rights	No. of Shares Held In De- Materializ ed Forms
based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)(2)									
Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding (C) = (C)(1)+(C)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0

SBO

Benefic iary Name	Benefic iary PAN	Bene ficia ry Pass port	Benefi ciary Natio nality	Registered Owner Name	Registe red Owner PAN	Re gis ter ed O wn er Pa ssp ort	Regist ered Owne r Natio nality	Virt ue of Shar es	Virt ue of Voti ng Righ ts	Virt ue of Dist ribu tion	Exer cise of Cont rol	Exer cise of Influ ence	Date of Creati on
ANITA HIMA TSING KA	AATP H7918 M		India	BUDGE BUDGE CARBON LIMITED	AABC B2390J		India	0.02	0.00	0.00	Yes	Yes	25/02/ 2017
SHAU RYA VEER HIMA TSING KA	ABAP H9832J		India	BUDGE BUDGE CARBON LIMITED	AABC B2390J		India	0.04	0.00	0.00	Yes	Yes	25/02/ 2017
RAKE SH KUMA	AADH R9607P		India	BUDGE BUDGE	AABC B2390J		India	0.03	0.00	0.00	Yes	Yes	25/02/ 2017

Benefic iary Name	Benefic iary PAN	Bene ficia ry Pass port	Benefi ciary Natio nality	Registered Owner Name	Registe red Owner PAN	Re gis ter ed O wn er Pa ssp ort	Regist ered Owne r Natio nality	Virt ue of Shar es	Virt ue of Voti ng Righ ts	Virt ue of Dist ribu tion	Exer cise of Cont rol	Exer cise of Influ ence	Date of Creati on
R SHAU RYA VEER HUF				CARBON LIMITED									
MAAL IKA HIMA TSING KA	AASPH 3214R		India	BUDGE BUDGE CARBON LIMITED	AABC B2390J		India	0.04	0.00	0.00	Yes	Yes	25/02/ 2017
RAKE SH HIMA TSING KA	AARP H8054 L		India	GONERI L INVESTM ENT & TRADIN G COMPAN Y LIMITED	AAAC G9333 K		India	0.02	0.00	0.00	Yes	Yes	06/02/ 2017
ANITA HIMA TSING KA	AATP H7918 M		India	GONERI L INVESTM ENT & TRADIN G COMPAN Y LIMITED	AAAC G9333 K		India	0.05	0.00	0.00	Yes	Yes	16/12/ 1987
SHAU RYA VEER HIMA	ABAP H9832J		India	GONERI L INVESTM ENT & TRADIN	AAAC G9333 K		India	0.07	0.00	0.00	Yes	Yes	21/06/ 1994

Benefic iary Name	Benefic iary PAN	Bene ficia ry Pass port	Benefi ciary Natio nality	Registered Owner Name	Registe red Owner PAN	Re gis ter ed O wn er Pa ssp ort	Regist ered Owne r Natio nality	Virt ue of Shar es	Virt ue of Voti ng Righ ts	Virt ue of Dist ribu tion	Exer cise of Cont rol	Exer cise of Influ ence	Date of Creati on
TSING KA				G COMPAN Y LIMITED									
RAKE SH KUMA R SHAU RYA VEER HUF	AADH R9607P		India	GONERI L INVESTM ENT & TRADIN G COMPAN Y LIMITED	AAAC G9333 K		India	0.01	0.00	0.00	Yes	Yes	30/03/ 1994
RIDDH IMA HIMA TSING KA	ACSPT 2190E		India	GONERI L INVESTM ENT & TRADIN G COMPAN Y LIMITED	AAAC G9333 K		India	0.02	0.00	0.00	Yes	Yes	06/02/ 2017
MAAL IKA HIMA TSING KA	AASPH 3214R		India	GONERI L INVESTM ENT & TRADIN G COMPAN Y LIMITED	AAAC G9333 K		India	0.04	0.00	0.00	Yes	Yes	30/03/ 1994

Statement showing Foreign Ownership limits(Annexure B)

Approved Limits As on shareholdin g date	Limits Utilized As on sharehol ding date	Approve d Limits As on the end of previous 1st quarter	Limits Utilized As on the end of previous 1st quarter	Approved Limits As on the end of previou s 2nd quarter	Limits Utilized As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	Approved Limits As on the end of previou s 3rd quarter	Limits Utilized As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	Appr oved Limit s As on the end of previo us 4th quart er	Limits Utilized As on the end of previous 4th quarter
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00